
Charles Mack Elementary   4701 Brookfield Drive, Sacramento 
John Reith Elementary   8401 Valley Lark Drive, Sacramento 
Prairie Elementary   5251 Valley Hi Drive, Sacramento 
Union House Elementary   7850 Deer Creek Drive, Sacramento

ELK GROVE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Early Childhood Education Office (916) 686-7595

Looking for Preschool for your child?
You may qualify for these free Preschool programs in EGUSD if:

You live in the attendance area of a Title 1 School  
You meet the age and income guidelines for Head Start or State Preschool 
Receive Supplemental Security Income, SNAP Benefits or Public Assistance

Preschool sites and contact information:

Florin Elementary   7300 Kara Drive, Sacramento 
Herman Leimbach Elementary  8101 Grandstaff Drive, Sacramento 
Pleasant Grove Elementary   10160 Pleasant Grove School Road

Florence Markofer Elementary   9759 Tralee Way, Elk Grove  
Foulks Ranch Elementary   6211 Laguna Park Drive, Elk Grove 
James McKee Elementary   8701 Halverson Drive, Elk Grove 
Miwok Village Elementary   10070 Lousada Drive, Elk Grove 
Stone Lake Elementary   9673 Lakepoint Drive, Elk Grove

David Reese Elementary   7600 Lindale Drive, Sacramento  
Isabelle Jackson Elementary   8351 Cutler Way, Sacramento 
Samuel Kennedy Elementary   7037 Briggs Drive, Sacramento 
Sierra Enterprise Elementary   9115 Fruitridge Road, Sacramento

Program Educator: Jill Morse 
jmorse@egusd.net 

Office Assistant: Vacant

Program Educator: Rocio Galvan  
rgalvan@egusd.net 

Office Assistant: Glenda Cruz 
gcruz@egusd.net

Program Educator: Gena Sanchez  
gsanchez@egusd.net 

Office Assistant: Kim George 
kmgeorge@egusd.net

Program Educator: Alexis Mendoza  
amendoza@egusd.net 

Office Assistant: Harbans Kaur 
harbkaur@egusd.net

*** Parents are responsible for transportation. ***

Children with disabilities 

are encouraged to apply!


Registration is open to 

eligible 3 and 4 


year old children.

Para asistencia en español, comuníquese con Viridiana Sanchez @ (916)716-6565 o visanche@egusd.net

Irene B. West Elementary   8625 Serio Way, Elk Grove 
Maeola Beitzel Elementary   8140 Caymus Drive, Sacramento

Program Educator: Sandy Perez  
sdominqu@egusd.net 

Office Assistant: Vacant
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